Name of Sport
Football

Volleyball
Cross Country

Boys Basketball

Wrestling

Girls Basketball

Track

Cheer Team

Dance Team

Athletic
Coordinator

Coach

Jason Putman

7" — Jennifer Gleason

8" — Megan Banashak

Girls — Kerry Cooper

Boys — Andrew Lane

7" — Brian Tomson
Michael Brandner

8th — Ray Clayton
Debra Clayton

8th Ryan Schweitzer
Ray Clayton

7th Scott Freckelton
Joe Skvarek

Girls — Andy Gurnak

Boys — Andrew Lane

Michelle Damore

Nadia Giedeman
Lori Smith

Contact info.

jputman@Icscmail.com

jgleason@lcscmail.com
mbanasha@lcscmail.com
kcooper@Icscmail.com
alane@Icscmail.com
btomson@Icscmail.com
mbrandne@Icscmail.com
jrclayton@Ilcscmail.com
debraclayton28@hotmail.com

rschweit@Ilcscmail.com
jrclayton@I|cscmail.com
sfreckel@lcscmail.com
jskvarek@lcscmail.com
agurnak@lcscmail.com

alane@Icscmail.com
Midwestecoach@gmail.com

ngiedema@purdue.edu

lori.smith@Icscmail.com
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